6/14/22, 9:25 PM

STRAVA

Ride 2 Boulevardia - "The Hangover"

Ride 2 Boulevardia - "The H... | Strava Route Cue Sheet

https://www.strava.com/routes/2963577139337454142

3976 mi

Distance Elevation Gain Ride Type
Kansas City g
70] : e : .
D Kansas City
4635/
EAST SIDE
ira Roeland Park}
Mission
Shawnee d
LENHEIM
QUARE
RESEARCH
gl HOSPITAL J
% @
Overland pPark ()
Leawood i A e
: i 552
Lenexa LEA‘MANOR ; @
:
Googlesrx ; " RMap data ©2022
1,100 ft
1,000 ft
900 ft
800 ft
0.0 mi 10.0 mi 20.0 mi 30.0 mi 40.0 mi

2,505+t Road

Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and

may contain sections of private land and/or sections of terrain that

could be challenging or hazardous. Always use your best
judgement about the safe
traffic and property laws

DIRECTION DISTANCE (miles)

Proceed onto McGee Trafficway

Continue on Gillham Road

Continue on Gillham Plaza

Continue on Gillham Road

Left onto East Armour Boulevard

Right onto The Paseo

llow

0.0

0.0

0.2

0.6

0.7

1.5

https://lwww.strava.com/routes/2963577139337454142/cue_sheet

Proceed onto The Paseo

Right onto Brush Creek Boulevard

Left onto Charlotte Street

Right onto Brush Creek Boulevard

Left onto Rockhill Road

Right onto East Gregory Boulevard

Continue on West Gregory Boulevard

Continue on West 71st Street

Left onto Belinder Avenue

Continue on Belinder Road

Right onto Somerset Drive

Right onto West 91st Street

Right onto Lamar Avenue

Left onto West 71st Street

Left onto Conser Street

Right onto West 74th Street

Right onto Lowell Avenue

Left onto West 71st Street

Left onto Antioch Road

Right onto West 72nd Street

Right onto Grandview Street

Left onto West 70th Street

Continue on Kessler Street

Left onto West 69th Street

Right onto East Frontage Road

Left onto West 67th Street

Right onto Carter Street

Left onto West 65th Street

1.6

2.9

3.3

3.3

3.5

6.8

6.9

7.9

8.4

9.1

9.5

121

12.6

15.1

15.9

16.3

16.5

16.9

17.4

17.5

172.7

17.9

18.0

18.1

18.2

18.4

18.7

18.9

13



6/14/22, 9:25 PM Ride 2 Boulevardia - "The H... | Strava Route Cue Sheet

Continue on Carter Street 18.9 Left onto Southwest Boulevard 29.4
Continue on Carter Avenue 19.1 Right onto South lowa Street 30.0
Continue on Merriam Drive 19.3 Continue on Summit Street 30.1
Left onto South 34th Street 22.1 Continue on South Minnie Street 30.1
Right onto Woodend Avenue 22.6 Left onto Lake Avenue 30.4
Right onto South 28th Street 22.9 Left onto Springfield Street 30.6
Right onto Linden Drive 23.1 Continue on Rosedale Park Road 30.9
Continue on South 31st Street 23.3 Continue on Booth Street 31.0
Left onto Merriam Drive 23.5 Left onto Rainbow Extension 31.1
Left onto Glenrose Lane 24.2 Right onto Southwest Boulevard 31.2
Right onto Yates Street 24.5 Right onto Eaton Street 31.7
Continue on Espenlaub Lane 24.6 Left onto Barber Avenue 31.8
Continue on Shawnee Drive 24.8 Right onto Cambridge Street 31.8
Left onto Merriam Drive 26.2 Left onto 33rd Avenue 32.0
Left onto Roe Lane 26.6 Continue on West 33 Street 32.0
Continue on South 14th Street 26.7 Right onto Bell Street 32.1
Right onto Springhorn Lane 27.2 Continue on West 35th Street 32.3
Continue on Ball Lane 27.5 Left onto Wyoming Street 32.4
Continue on Dodson Street 27.8 Continue on Roanoke Road 32.6
Continue on West 39th Avenue 27.9 Right onto West 31st Street 32.9
Proceed onto West 39th Avenue 27.9 Left onto Jarboe Street 33.3
Right onto Southwest Boulevard 27.9 Left onto West 26th Street 34.0
Right onto McDowell Lane 28.0 Right onto Southwest Boulevard 34.0
Continue on South 11th Street 28.3 Left onto West 25th Street 34.2
Right onto Douglas Avenue 28.6 Continue on Genessee Street 34.9
Right onto South 10th Street 28.8 Continue on American Royal Drive 35.3
Left onto Rosedale Drive 29.0 Continue on West 17th Street 35.7
Right onto South Mill Street 29.3 Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available 35.7

https://lwww.strava.com/routes/2963577139337454142/cue_sheet 2/3



6/14/22, 9:25 PM Ride 2 Boulevardia - "The H... | Strava Route Cue Sheet

Left onto Wyoming Street

Right onto West 14th Street

Continue on Hickory Street

Right onto West 12th Street (Lower Viaduct)

Right onto Beardsley Road

Left onto West Pennway Street

Continue on Summit Street

Left onto West 25th Street

Left onto West Pennway

https://lwww.strava.com/routes/2963577139337454142/cue_sheet

35.7

36.0

36.1

36.3

36.7

37.2

37.7

38.0

38.2

Right onto West Pershing Road

Right onto Kessler Road

Continue on Memorial Drive West

Continue on Kessler Road

Continue on Memorial Drive

Left onto Main Street

Right onto East 27th Street

Right onto McGee Trafficway

Arrive at Finish

38.2

38.5

39.0

39.0

39.1

39.2

39.2

39.4

39.7

3/3



