

Ride 2 Boulevardia - "The Hangover"

https://www.strava.com/routes/2963577139337454142

39.76 mi

 $2,505 \, \mathrm{ft}$

Road

Elevation Gain

Ride Type





Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and may contain sections of private land and/or sections of terrain that could be challenging or hazardous. Always use your best judgement about the safe llow traffic and property laws

DIRECTION	DISTANCE (miles)
Proceed onto McGee Trafficway	0.0
Continue on Gillham Road	0.0
Continue on Gillham Plaza	0.2
Continue on Gillham Road	0.6
Left onto East Armour Boulevard	0.7
Right onto The Paseo	1.5

Proceed onto The Paseo	1.6	
Right onto Brush Creek Boulevard	2.9	
Left onto Charlotte Street	3.3	
Right onto Brush Creek Boulevard	3.3	
Left onto Rockhill Road	3.5	
Right onto East Gregory Boulevard	6.8	
Continue on West Gregory Boulevard	6.9	
Continue on West 71st Street	7.9	
Left onto Belinder Avenue	8.4	
Continue on Belinder Road	9.1	
Right onto Somerset Drive	9.5	
Right onto West 91st Street	12.1	
Right onto Lamar Avenue	12.6	
Left onto West 71st Street	15.1	
Left onto Conser Street	15.9	
Right onto West 74th Street	16.3	
Right onto Lowell Avenue	16.5	
Left onto West 71st Street	16.9	
Left onto Antioch Road	17.4	
Right onto West 72nd Street	17.5	
Right onto Grandview Street	17.7	
Left onto West 70th Street	17.9	
Continue on Kessler Street	18.0	
Left onto West 69th Street	18.1	
Right onto East Frontage Road	18.2	
Left onto West 67th Street	18.4	
Right onto Carter Street	18.7	
Left onto West 65th Street	18.9	

0/ 14/22, 9.23 PW	Ride 2 Bou
Continue on Carter Street	18.9
Continue on Carter Avenue	19.1
Continue on Merriam Drive	19.3
Left onto South 34th Street	22.1
Right onto Woodend Avenue	22.6
Right onto South 28th Street	22.9
Right onto Linden Drive	23.1
Continue on South 31st Street	23.3
Left onto Merriam Drive	23.5
Left onto Glenrose Lane	24.2
Right onto Yates Street	24.5
Continue on Espenlaub Lane	24.6
Continue on Shawnee Drive	24.8
Left onto Merriam Drive	26.2
Left onto Roe Lane	26.6
Continue on South 14th Street	26.7
Right onto Springhorn Lane	27.2
Continue on Ball Lane	27.5
Continue on Dodson Street	27.8
Continue on West 39th Avenue	27.9
Proceed onto West 39th Avenue	27.9
Right onto Southwest Boulevard	27.9
Right onto McDowell Lane	28.0
Continue on South 11th Street	28.3
Right onto Douglas Avenue	28.6
Right onto South 10th Street	28.8
Left onto Rosedale Drive	29.0
Right onto South Mill Street	29.3

Left onto Southwest Boulevard	29.4
Right onto South Iowa Street	30.0
Continue on Summit Street	30.1
Continue on South Minnie Street	30.1
Left onto Lake Avenue	30.4
Left onto Springfield Street	30.6
Continue on Rosedale Park Road	30.9
Continue on Booth Street	31.0
Left onto Rainbow Extension	31.1
Right onto Southwest Boulevard	31.2
Right onto Eaton Street	31.7
Left onto Barber Avenue	31.8
Right onto Cambridge Street	31.8
Left onto 33rd Avenue	32.0
Continue on West 33 Street	32.0
Right onto Bell Street	32.1
Continue on West 35th Street	32.3
Left onto Wyoming Street	32.4
Continue on Roanoke Road	32.6
Right onto West 31st Street	32.9
Left onto Jarboe Street	33.3
Left onto West 26th Street	34.0
Right onto Southwest Boulevard	34.0
Left onto West 25th Street	34.2
Continue on Genessee Street	34.9
Continue on American Royal Drive	35.3
Continue on West 17th Street	35.7
Proceed onto off-road waypoint. No data available	35.7

Left onto Wyoming Street	35.7
Right onto West 14th Street	36.0
Continue on Hickory Street	36.1
Right onto West 12th Street (Lower Viaduct)	36.3
Right onto Beardsley Road	36.7
Left onto West Pennway Street	37.2
Continue on Summit Street	37.7
Left onto West 25th Street	38.0
Left onto West Pennway	38.2

Right onto West Pershing Road	38.2
Right onto Kessler Road	38.5
Continue on Memorial Drive West	39.0
Continue on Kessler Road	39.0
Continue on Memorial Drive	39.1
Left onto Main Street	39.2
Right onto East 27th Street	39.2
Right onto McGee Trafficway	39.4
Arrive at Finish	39.7